

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17578/2012

ATTA SIMHACHALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PENTAPALLI LAXMAMMA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter as per the order of the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers dated 21.11.2014 forthwith.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar